Office of Engineering Support
803-737-1377 | 803-766-1022 Fax
Post Office Box 191                    An Equal Opportunity
955 Park Street, Room 409 Affirmative Action Employer
Columbia, SC 29202-0191 855-GO-SCDOT (855-467-2368)
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS AND DETAILS
Instructional Memorandum 704-ACS

 Revise decks drains if necessary for site conditions.
 For each span, ensure that one end has fixed bearings, and the other end has expansion
bearings.  This is detailed on the bridge plan and profile sheet.
 Verify that the A07 dowels detailed on the “PRESTRESSED CONCRETE CORED SLAB
GENERAL DETAILS 2 OF 2” sheet are adequate to meet the project specific requirements.
Increase the size of the dowels and modify the bearing details if necessary.
Office of Engineering Support
803-737-1377 | 803-766-1022 Fax
Post Office Box 191                    An Equal Opportunity
955 Park Street, Room 409 Affirmative Action Employer
Columbia, SC 29202-0191  855-GO-SCDOT (855-467-2368)
Applicable Drawings
DGN File Name Drawing Number Sheet Title
704_ACS_030
704-ACS.S030.R28.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R28.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R28.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R34.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R34.SK000  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R34.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R40.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R40.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.R40.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.SK-15.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span Details (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.SK000.D01  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span Details (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S030.SK015.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 30’ Span Details (+15° Skew)
704_ACS_040
704-ACS.S040.R28.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R28.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R28.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R34.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R34.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R34.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R40.SK-15  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R40.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.R40.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.SK-15.D01  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span Details (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.SK000.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span Details (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S040.SK015.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 40’ Span Details (+15° Skew)
704_ACS_050
704-ACS.S050.R28.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R28.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R28.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R34.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R34.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
Office of Engineering Support
803-737-1377 | 803-766-1022 Fax
Post Office Box 191                    An Equal Opportunity
955 Park Street, Room 409 Affirmative Action Employer
Columbia, SC 29202-0191  855-GO-SCDOT (855-467-2368)
DGN File Name
(Continued)
Drawing Number
(Continued)
Sheet Title
(Continued)
704_ACS_050
704-ACS.S050.R34.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R40.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R40.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.R40.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.SK-15.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span Details (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.SK000.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span Details (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S050.SK015.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 50’ Span Details (+15° Skew)
704_ACS_060
704-ACS.S060.R28.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R28.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R28.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R34.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R34.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R34.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R40.SK-15  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R40.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.R40.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.SK-15.D01  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span Details (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.SK000.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span Details (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S060.SK015.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 60’ Span Details (+15° Skew)
704_ACS_070
704-ACS.S070.R28.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R28.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R28.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 27’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R34.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R34.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R34.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 33’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R40.SK-15 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (-15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R40.SK000 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.R40.SK015 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span, 39’-10” Roadway (+15° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.SK-15.D01  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span Details (-15° Skew)
Office of Engineering Support
803-737-1377 | 803-766-1022 Fax
Post Office Box 191                    An Equal Opportunity
955 Park Street, Room 409 Affirmative Action Employer
Columbia, SC 29202-0191  855-GO-SCDOT (855-467-2368)
DGN File Name
(Continued)
Drawing Number
(Continued)
Sheet Title
(Continued)
704_ACS_070
704-ACS.S070.SK000.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span Details (0° Skew)
704-ACS.S070.SK015.D01 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab 70’ Span Details (+15° Skew)
704_ACS_GENDET
704-ACS.TYP.R28 Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab Typical Superstructure Section, 27’-10” Roadway
704-ACS.TYP.R34  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab Typical Superstructure Section, 33’-10” Roadway
704-ACS.TYP.R40  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab Typical Superstructure Section, 39’-10” Roadway
704-ACS.GD01.AH00  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab General Details 1 of 2 (0° Skew)
704-ACS.GD01.SK15  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab General Details 1 of 2 (+15° Skew or -15° Skew)
704-ACS.GD02  Prestressed Concrete Cored Slab General Details 2 of 2
Office of Engineering Support
803-737-1377 | 803-766-1022 Fax